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https://menulist.menu
3470 George Busbee Parkway NWGA 30144, Kennesaw, United States
(+1)6788238700 - http://lwww.tinlizzyscantina.com/

The Menu of Tin Lizzy's Kennesaw from Kennesaw includes about 99 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.5. What User likes about Tin Lizzy's Kennesaw:
It was good. | got the chicken con queso taco and the mahi taco. The chicken con queso is my favorite one on

the menu. The mahi taco was very disappointing. There was hardly any filling in the taco and the fish wasnadt

good, so ladd skip that one. My boyfriend got the cowboy skillet and it was SO good. Definitely give this place a
try. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or
physical limitations. Get excited about the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with
corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks.
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Main courses
NACHOS
Sandwiches

BAJA FISH TACO

Sweels

GLUTEN-FREE CHIPS

A la carte

GRILLED MAHI MAHI TACO

Side Orders

(4) CORN TORTILLAS

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

T ru

TORTILLA CHIPS

Dessert

PASSIONFRUIT MANGO
CHEESECAKE

Beilagen & Saucen

SALSA ROJA

Cold drinks

SUGAR-FREE RED BULL

Tiid's Menii

KID'S CHEESE QUESADILLA

$12.5

$6.2

$1.9

$7.5

$2.5

$10.0

$1.9

$10.0

$5.0

$7.5

$7.5

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

ﬂl z. ﬂ .l
VEGGIE BURRITO

d la carta

FAJITA TACO

Family Meals

GRILLED CHICKEN TACO BAR

Party Platters

HOUSE SALAD PLATTER

Soft Tacos

CHICKEN CON QUESO TACO

Soups and Starters

BUFFALO SHRIMP

Tiid's Meals

KID'S CRISPY FISH FILLETS

Cantina Creation Station

CANTINA SKILLET
Mexican Yenu
THREE AMIGOS

Freshly Made Sides

SEASONED RICE

$3.7

$13.8

$6.2

$19.4

$5.0

$6.2

$12.5

$7.5

$14.4

$18.2

$4.7
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Soft Drinks and Juices Taco&#39;s
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.4 BUFFALO CHICKEN TACO $6.2
Hot Plates Tacos, Nachos, & Taters
FRIED JALAPENOS $8.7 FRIED CHICKEN TACO $6.0
Sandwiches + Wraps D - Tacos
TACO SALAD WRAP $14.4 STEAK MUSHROOM TACO $7.5
fldd Sides Catering Dip Bar
BAJA SLAW $4.7 THREE AMIGOS DIP BAR $8.8
Fish Tacos Dishes are prepared with
CLASSIC FRIED FISH TACO $6.2 MILK $3.7
Buffalo Tacos fippetizers
BUFFALO SHRIMP TACO $7.5 FRIED PICKLES $8.7
QUESO BLANCO $8.7
4" Street Tacos
KOREAN BBQ PORK TACO $7.2 Drinks
RED BULL TROPICAL $7.5
Only the Specials GALLON SWEET TEA $10.0
COWBOY SKILLET $18.7
Quesadillas
%ids Menu (’0 and ‘Under) TL QUESADILLA $12.2
KID'S GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS $7.5 KALE MUSHROOM QUESADILLA $15.0
Char Ramed Chickien Tacos Burritos
SOUTHERN COMFORT TACO $7.2 GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO $16.3
GRILLED STEAK BURRITO $18.8
fldditional Dippers

CHURRO LOOPS $8.8
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[ ]
Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE $4.4
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $4.4
Build Your Own Taco Packs
GRILLED CHICKEN TACO PACK $43.8
GRILLED STEAK TACO PACK $56.3
Catering Taco Bars
GRILLED STEAK TACO BAR $21.2
HOT KIT $15.0
Soft drinks
COCA-COLA $3.7
DIET COKE $3.7
ORANGE JUICE $4.4
CBR QUESADILLA $16.2
CLASSIC STEAK TACO $7.5
CLASSIC CHICKEN TACO $6.2
KID'S CHICKEN TACO $7.5
KID'S STEAK TACO $7.5
SIX LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE $11.3
BLACK BEANS $4.7
SOCAL QUINOA BOWL $18.2
MANGO SHRIMP QUINOA BOWL $18.7
OLD-SCHOOL TACO SALAD $17.5

TIN LIZZY'S COBB SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Starters

BUFFALO CHICKEN NACHOS
HOT MESS APPETIZER

FRIED BUTTERMILK MARINATED
CHICKEN TENDERS

KID'S FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

GRILLED BUTTERMILK
MARINATED CHICKEN TENDERS

Beverages

SWEET TEA

UNSWEET TEA

GALLON PINK LEMONADE
GALLON UNSWEET TEA
GALLON MARGARITA MIX

Non alcoholic drinkis

GINGER ALE
BOTTLED WATER
POWERADE
MEXICAN COKE
RED BULL
SPRITE

Side dishes

(4) FLOUR TORTILLAS
SMALL GUACAMOLE (20z.
BLACK BEANS RICE
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
SMALL QUESO (20Z.

$15.0
$4.7

$18.7
$16.2

$12.5
$7.5

$12.5

$3.7
$3.7
$10.0
$10.0
$18.8

$3.7
$3.8
$3.7
$4.7
$7.5
$3.7

$2.5
$4.7
$4.7
$8.7
$4.7
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SIDE TATER TOTS $4.7 THE BIG GREEK TACO $7.2
IMPOSSIBLE TACO $7.5
Tacoa LOW COUNTRY BOIL TACO $7.2
5 STEAK CHEESE PHILLY KOREAN BBQ SHRIMP TACO $7.2
TACO $7.5
ROYALE WITH CHEESE TACO $7.2
SEASONED GROUND $7.2
BEEF TACO : MANGO SHRIMP TACO $7.5

KALE MUSHROOM TACO $6.6 EXECUTIVE TACO $7.5
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Tin izzy 5 Tennesaw

3470 George Busbee Parkway Opening Hours:
NWGA 30144, Kennesaw, United Monday 11:00-00:00
States Tuesday 11:00-00:00

Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
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