





https://menulist.menu
3470 George Busbee Parkway NWGA 30144, Kennesaw, United States
(+1)6788238700 - http://www.tinlizzyscantina.com/





The Menu of Tin Lizzy's Kennesaw from Kennesaw includes about 99 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.5. What User likes about Tin Lizzy's Kennesaw: It was good. I got the chicken con queso taco and the mahi taco. The chicken con queso is my favorite one on the menu. The mahi taco was very disappointing. There was hardly any filling in the taco and the fish wasnâ(It good, so lâ(Id skip that one. My boyfriend got the cowboy skillet and it was SO good. Definitely give this place a try. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. Get excited about the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

KID'S CHEESE QUESADILLA

Main courses		Limonade	
NACHOS	\$12.5	PINK LEMONADE	\$3.7
Sandwiches		Mexican Burritos	
BAJA FISH TACO	\$6.2	VEGGIE BURRITO	\$13.8
Sweets		A la carta	
GLUTEN-FREE CHIPS	\$1.9	FAJITA TACO	\$6.2
A la carte		Family Meals	
GRILLED MAHI MAHI TACO	\$7.5	GRILLED CHICKEN TACO BAR	\$19.4
Side Orders		Party Platters	
(4) CORN TORTILLAS	\$2.5	HOUSE SALAD PLATTER	\$5.0
Sauces		Soft Tacos	
GUACAMOLE	\$10.0	CHICKEN CON QUESO TACO	\$6.2
Tortillas		Soups and Starters	
TORTILLA CHIPS	\$1.9	BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$12.5
Dessert		Kid's Meals	
PASSIONFRUIT MANGO CHEESECAKE	\$10.0	KID'S CRISPY FISH FILLETS	\$7.5
Poilagen C. Causen		Cantina Creation Station	r
Beilagen & Saucen SALSA ROJA	\$5.0	CANTINA SKILLET	\$14.4
Cold deinte		Mexican Menu	
Cold drinks SUGAR-FREE RED BULL	\$7.5	THREE AMIGOS	\$18.2
		Freshly Made Sides	
Kid's Menü		SEASONED DICE	¢4.7

SEASONED RICE

\$7.5

\$4.7

CHURRO LOOPS

Soft Drinks and Juices		Taco's	
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$4.4	BUFFALO CHICKEN TACO	\$6.2
Hot Plates		Tacos, Nachos, & Taters	
FRIED JALAPENOS	\$8.7	FRIED CHICKEN TACO	\$6.0
Sandwiches + Wraps		D - Tacos	
TACO SALAD WRAP	\$14.4	STEAK MUSHROOM TACO	\$7.5
Add Sides		Catering Dip Bar	
BAJA SLAW	\$4.7	THREE AMIGOS DIP BAR	\$8.8
Fish Tacos		Dishes are prepared with	ļ
CLASSIC FRIED FISH TACO	\$6.2	MILK	\$3.7
Buffalo Tacos		Appetizers	
BUFFALO SHRIMP TACO	\$7.5	FRIED PICKLES	\$8.7
4" Street Tacos		QUESO BLANCO	\$8.7
KOREAN BBQ PORK TACO	\$7.2	Drinks	
		RED BULL TROPICAL	\$7.5
Only the Specials		GALLON SWEET TEA	\$10.0
COWBOY SKILLET	\$18.7	Quesadillas	
Kids Menu (10 and Under)		TL QUESADILLA	\$12.2
KID'S GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS \$7.5		KALE MUSHROOM QUESADILLA	\$15.0
Char Flamed Chicken Tacos		Burritos	
SOUTHERN COMFORT TACO	\$7.2	GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$16.3
		GRILLED STEAK BURRITO	\$18.8
Additional Dippers			

\$8.8

Juices		TIN LIZZY'S COBB SALAD	\$15.0
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$4.4	SIDE SALAD	\$4.7
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$4.4	0	
		Starters	
Build Your Own Taco Po	acks	BUFFALO CHICKEN NACHOS	\$18.7
GRILLED CHICKEN TACO PACK	\$43.8	HOT MESS APPETIZER	\$16.2
GRILLED STEAK TACO PACK	\$56.3	FRIED BUTTERMILK MARINATED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.5
Catering Taco Bars		KID'S FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.5
GRILLED STEAK TACO BAR	\$21.2	GRILLED BUTTERMILK MARINATED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.5
HOT KIT	\$15.0	_	
		Beverages	
Soft drinks		SWEET TEA	\$3.7
COCA-COLA	\$3.7	UNSWEET TEA	\$3.7
DIET COKE	\$3.7	GALLON PINK LEMONADE	\$10.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$4.4	GALLON UNSWEET TEA	\$10.0
A 1 A 1		GALLON MARGARITA MIX	\$18.8
Popular Items			
CBR QUESADILLA	\$16.2	Non alcoholic drinks	
CLASSIC STEAK TACO	\$7.5	GINGER ALE	\$3.7
CLASSIC CHICKEN TACO	\$6.2	BOTTLED WATER	\$3.8
<i>al</i>		POWERADE	\$3.7
Uncategorized		MEXICAN COKE	\$4.7
KID'S CHICKEN TACO	\$7.5	RED BULL	\$7.5
KID'S STEAK TACO	\$7.5	SPRITE	\$3.7
SIX LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$11.3	Q! .II! . L	
BLACK BEANS	\$4.7	Side dishes	
C-11-		(4) FLOUR TORTILLAS	\$2.5
Salads		SMALL GUACAMOLE (20Z.	\$4.7
SOCAL QUINOA BOWL	\$18.2	BLACK BEANS RICE	\$4.7
MANGO SHRIMP QUINOA BOWL	\$18.7	CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$8.7
OLD-SCHOOL TACO SALAD	\$17.5	SMALL QUESO (20Z.	\$4.7

SIDE TATER TOTS		\$4.7	THE BIG GREEK TACO	\$7.2
			IMPOSSIBLE TACO	\$7.5
Tacos			LOW COUNTRY BOIL TACO	\$7.2
STEAK CHEESE PHILLY TACO SEASONED GROUND BEEF TACO	STEAK CHEESE PHILLY	\$7.5	KOREAN BBQ SHRIMP TACO	\$7.2
	7110	ROYALE WITH CHEESE TACO	\$7.2	
	\$7.2	MANGO SHRIMP TACO	\$7.5	
KALE MUS	HROOM TACO	\$6.6	EXECUTIVE TACO	\$7.5



Tin Lizzy's Kennesaw

3470 George Busbee Parkway NWGA 30144, Kennesaw, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 11:00-00:00

